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

| “SANDS’
| Beautiful 2 bed-
81 | room “Georgian’
model in the
exclusive Sands

“condo. Rare offering! Large sun filled unit with eat-

In kitchen, sunroom and balcony. Call Elizabeth*
today! This will not last. 03-603-30

40 ACRES

Well set back, mature hardwood, open fields, barn, 2 and 3 bay
garages, inground pool and a wonderful charming stone home
with original details. High ceilings, wood floors, updated kitchen,
main floor family room. Sun room addition. One of a kind!!
$950,000. Martha Summers*. 03-591-90

CUL-DE-SAC PARK LOCATION $339,l]0

Large immaculate 5 level sidesplit in the Park district. 4
bdrm, 2 car garage, family rm with woodburning fireplace,
w/out to mature trees, pie shaped fenced lot. Steps to
park & shopping. Call Mary* or Tony*. 03-585-30
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CUSTOM “ARNIE MILLER” QUALITY
$599,000

Wonderful with 10 foot ceilings, large country

kitchen, 4 season sunroom, brick floor to ceil-

ing fireplaces, main floor family room and

screened in room, 3 car garage all on 12 pri-

vate acres. Martha Summers*.  03-607-91

NEW PRICE

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!
Beautiful building, great location. 2 street
access, 7600 square feet. Ready to move
in. Call David Burland* today. 03-345-90

BEST DEAL IN TOWN!
Just move in!l Solid 3 bdrm bungalow on a
huge lot! Furnace ("93), windows ("91), shingles
(‘01), oil tank ('01), partially fin. bsmt with wksp,
oversized detached garage, loads of parking.
Only $189,900. Call Holly Light*. 03-536-31

1 ACRE LOT INGLEWOOD $180,000
Treed lot near Caledon Golf Club and minutes to ski-
ing, hiking, biking and riding. Ravine on one side.

Private, quiet road, excellent location. Martha
Summers®, 03-549-60
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# Spectacular

96.5 acre

property south

of Erin.

“Stonecroft”

operating

B&B, banquet/

conference

centre, tea room seats 75 specializing in weddings
etc. Fully licenced, 2200 sq. ft. guest house, 9
bdrms all ensuite, 2 ponds, pool, spa, conserva-
tion land with hiking trails, Eramosa River tributary,
bank barn and so much more. Call Iris Irwin* for
details. 03-437-91

Elizabeth Doell*

DREAM ACREAGE

To build your dream home. Five acres with ove
500 ft. frontage on paved road. Handy locatio
near Hillsburgh. Offered at $159,900 with exce
lent finance terms available: Grab your hom
plans and call Bill Ellis**.

03-467-V
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BRAND NEW SEMI

on quiet street. 3 bedrooms, open concept, hardwooc
ceramic. Custom built with upgraded trim, windows
bonus room on 2nd level. $224,900.Call Rod* ¢
03-504-9

Dinah*.

SOUTH HALTON GENTLEMAN'S RESIDENCE
2.52 acres, close to 401/407 and 25 mins to downtown T.
Fabulous custom home approx 5500 sq. ft. with fully finishs
walkout basement, 2nd kitchen, recreation room, 5th bdrm,
pce, sauna etc. Main level comprises large principal rooms as
features 2 walkouts, lots of ceramics, curved oak staircase |
and down. 4 large bdrms, master has 7 piece ensuite and priva
balcony. Updated to the nines. This one is a keeper at $619,00
Call Iris Irwin* to view. 03-272-
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EXECUTIVE BEAUTY! $499,900
It's a stunner. Custom woodwork throughout, stunnir
finished basement, cedar deck, beautiful grounds
pond, over 1/2 acre, massive kitchen, 2 fireplaces .
The list goes on. Call Elizabeth Doell* to view th
great property. - 03-608-3

A PIECE
OF
HEAVEN
Quie
o W sireet nice
L2 SRRy upgrac

el cd  olde
home with recent kitchen & bath and
12 x 25 foot workshop. Call David*.
03-583-9
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